CATEGORIA VETERANI 13 LUGLIO 2014
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Eviani Enzo
Brezzi Carlo
Teston G.Piero
Bandini Sauro
Moretti Tiberio
Cucchiarini Piero
Gallegari Andrie
Nasini Claudio
Alunni Marco

Cioffi Antonio

Agnoletti Lamberto

Frassinetti Franco

Barbolini Bernardo

Oriani Daniele
Valzania

Appi Fabio

ATL 85 Faenza
ATL S estini

ASD Val Montone

Rinascita Montevaccisi

Easy Runner
Olimpic Lama

Faro Formignana

ATL Avis San Sepolcro

Edera athletica
Valtana

Avis Forli

PAL Azzurra
Arcus Rimini
Avis Forli

Capo Nord

Edera Triathlon

121,50
123,30
124,14
127,00
127,15
131,09
133,50
134,05
138,05
138,16
138,30
142,45
147,14
147,25
147,35

153,01



